
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Assigned

1 Accept proposed updates to Subbasin
Mgmt Plans

13 mons Wed 7/1/09 Tue 6/29/10 Patty

2 ISRP review of SMPs 3 mons Fri 7/2/10 Thu 9/23/10 Erik
3 Adopt updates to subbasin management

plans
6 mons? Fri 9/24/10 Thu 3/10/11 Patty

4 Multi-year workplans 12 mons Mon 3/2/09 Fri 1/29/10 Patty
5 Adopt Hatchery Reform Criteria 6 mons Mon 3/2/09 Fri 8/14/09 Peter
6 Establish Wildlife Monitoring Forum 12 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 1/22/10 Peter
7 Comprehensive agreement on wildlife

crediting ratios
0.05 mons? Wed 3/17/10 Wed 3/17/10 External

8 Complete Wildlife mitigation agreements 0.05 mons? Fri 12/30/11 Fri 12/30/11 External

9 Develop land acquisition program 7 mons Mon 8/3/09 Fri 2/12/10 Lynn
10 Develop Regional Monitoring Plan 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Nancy

11 Establish M&E guidelines 24 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 12/24/10 Nancy
12 Adopt M&E methods and protocols 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Nancy &

others
13 Update Research Plan 6 mons Fri 1/1/10 Thu 6/17/10 Nancy/all
14 Adopt High Level Indicators 4 mons Mon 3/2/09 Fri 6/19/09 Nancy/Tom
15 Adopt project accomplishments

metrics & protocols
11 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 12/25/09 Nancy / BPA

Pisces
16 Adopt fish population metrics &

protocols
24 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 12/24/10 Nancy

17 Develop Comprehensive Data
management System

24 mons Mon 3/1/10 Fri 12/30/11 Nancy /
Peter

18 Identify redundancies & gaps 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Nancy
19 Publish a basin-wide M&E annual

report
11 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 12/25/09 Nancy

20 Publish an annual F&W
expenditures report

11 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 12/25/09 John H

21 Categorical and geographic project
review

60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Lynn, Mark,
Erik

22 ISRP review of ongoing, new and follow
up projects

60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Erik

23 ISRP annual retrospective report 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Erik
24 Conduct Step reviews 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Mark
25 Participate in Regional Hydro teams 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Jim
26 Science-policy exchanges (as needed) 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 Lynn, Jim,

Nancy, all

27 Focused Solicitation  (may be needed
more than once)

3 mons Fri 5/1/09 Thu 7/23/09 Erik, Mark,
Lynn

28 Regional Biological Objectives 18 mons Mon 3/1/10 Fri 7/15/11 PP, NL, JS
29 Develop Strongholds criteria 6 mons Thu 4/1/10 Wed 9/15/10 Lynn
30 Predation control program for bass,

walleye and catfish
12 mons Mon 2/1/10 Fri 12/31/10 State Staff

31 Develp non-native and shad competition
reduction program

12 mons Mon 1/3/11 Fri 12/2/11 Stacy

32 Develop Env Risk Assessment method
for Res fish Subst

12 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 1/22/10 Peter, Erik,
ISRP

33 Workplans developed by Coordination
entities

6 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 8/7/09 Lynn, Erik,
Mark

34 Develop FPC Peer review criteria 6 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 8/7/09 FPCOB
35 Conduct annual FPC reviews 60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 FPCOB
36 Track forecast and actual F&W

spending by BPA
60 mons Mon 2/23/09 Fri 9/27/13 BPA/Kendra

/ Tony
37 FW program Amendments 18 mons Mon 9/3/12 Fri 1/17/14  
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